Most Foul Shots made (Career) More than 100

1982-1985
1963-1965
2019-2023
1962-1963
1996-2000
1963-1966
1992-1996
1955-1956

Greg Bender
Russ Hagerty
Ayden Carter

Jim Davis

Reggie Jones

Tim Thomas

Doug Hershey
Gail Brauchla

273 makes
188 makes
185 makes
185 makes
167 makes
167 makes
140 makes
102 makes



