Most Foul Shots made (Career) More than 100

1982-1985	Greg Bender	273 makes
1963-1965	Russ Hagerty	188 makes
2019-2023	Ayden Carter	185 makes
1962-1963	Jim Davis	185 makes
1996-2000	Reggie Jones	167 makes
1963-1966	Tim Thomas	167 makes
1992-1996	Doug Hershey	140 makes
1955-1956	Gail Brauchla	102 makes